NQHA NQHA

The DUtCh ChamplonShlp 2023 NEDERLANDSE QUARTER
StarterS“St HORSE /\SS()G[,/\'[']]ﬁ

Yearling Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

194 Wisely N Blue Nikita Marinus
Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

128 Plus One Master Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Weanling Stallions Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
220 Pending Laura Van Der Weide

Amt Stallions Two & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
194 Wisely N Blue Nikita Marinus

Amt Performance Halter Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
128 Plus One Master Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
170 Only Coffee To Go Louisa Scheepers

Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
117 DM Huckleberry Flynn Colin Rietdijk

Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
174 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen
210 Snuggle In Motion Sarah De Weerd
182 Ride It Christel Poels
129 Blacks Casual Thing Christel Poels
108 NF Peptos Thor Olena Emma Dankers

Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
179 You Dont Fool Me Tessa Harren
153 Alexis Differance Kim Vervloet
212 Style And Perfection Stefanie Bubenzer
187 Up Over The Rainbow Alina Marker

Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
102 Badgers Lucky Boots Robyn R Barkey
192 Dew Not Touch Marjolyn Gray
211 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer
197 Chipandale Deborah Haase
101 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Yearling Geldings Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
170 Only Coffee To Go Louisa Scheepers

2 Year Old Geldings Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 3



Back#
117
149
162
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Horse's Name

DM Huckleberry Flynn
Justa Glowing Spark
SweetSouthernDelight

Starterslist

Rider's Name
Colin Rietdijk
Marja Kriboo
Birte Ost

3 Year Old Geldings Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
174
129

Horse's Name
Itsasouthernromance
Blacks Casual Thing

Rider's Name

Esther Van De Grootevheen

Christel Poels

Amt Geldings Two & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
170
149
162

Horse's Name

Only Coffee To Go
Justa Glowing Spark
SweetSouthernDelight

Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Marja Kriboo

Birte Ost

Amt Geldings Three & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back#
118
174
127
179
121
129
153
108
189
187

Horse's Name

Bright Apple Star
Itsasouthernromance
Third Hot Vision

You Dont Fool Me
Livin On Lope

Blacks Casual Thing
Alexis Differance

NF Peptos Thor Olena
Real Limited Edition
Up Over The Rainbow

Rider's Name
Faye Lam

Esther Van De Grootevheen

W F Schouten
Tessa Harren

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Heidi Kristina Korkeamaki

Kim Vervloet

Emma Dankers
Anne Sophie Moonen
Natascha Poller

Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back#
102
192
131
135
204
197
222
101

Horse's Name
Badgers Lucky Boots
Dew Not Touch

Only Top Edition
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Lazy As Daddy
Chipandale

Wrap And Roll
Awesome Payback

Rider's Name
Robyn R Barkey
Marjolyn Gray
Patrick De Deyne

llona Janse-Van Splunter

Virginie Allais-Roux
Deborah Haase
Ellen Compganie

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Youth Geldings Three & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
150
199
146

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Good Aston Martin
Original City Cowboy

Weanling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
126

Horse's Name
NVG Created In Style

Two Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
105

Horse's Name
DM Molly Malone

Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens

Saartje Witters
Alessia Meyen

Rider's Name
Nele Van Gansen

Rider's Name
Janine Kortmann

Rider's Name



168
186
208
133

Aged Mares Go:
Back#

165

216

190

113

Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
111
198
130

Weanling Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
126

2 Year Old Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
105

3 Year Old Mares Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
208
133

Amt Mares Two & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
105

Amt Mares Three & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back#
168
201
165
110
186
113
218
133
130

Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#
144
177
166
198

NQHA Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back#

NQHA
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Great N Dark
Hey There Delila

Easypeasy Lemonsgezy

Blacks Southernimage

1-Shown: 4
Horse's Name

Zippos Snowy Diamond

Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward
Dm Maybe Dynamic

Horse's Name
Celebreties Only
Fire Foxx

Winnies Lila Dream

Horse's Name
NVG Created In Style

Horse's Name
DM Molly Malone

Horse's Name

Easypeasy Lemonsgezy

Blacks Southernimage

Horse's Name
DM Molly Malone

Horse's Name
Great N Dark
Vs Red Passion

Zippos Snowy Diamond

Gunna Be A Cowagirl
Hey There Delila

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Stars Hunting Gold
Blacks Southernimage
Winnies Lila Dream

Horse's Name

Zans Special Zippo

| Kno You Invited Me
Samie Lee L Peponita
Fire Foxx

Horse's Name

Starterslist

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Zina Vangeel
Natascha Holtrop
Cindy Hessels

Rider's Name
Nicole Joossens
Fraujke Suijker
Iris Van Rompaey
Pia Leskinen

Rider's Name
Sylvia Eigler

Gina Victoria Ulveie
Robinne De Deyne

Rider's Name
Nele Van Gansen

Rider's Name
Janine Kortmann

Rider's Name
Natascha Holtrop
Cindy Hessels

Rider's Name
Janine Kortmann

Rider's Name
Jill-Laura Furcht

Lena Detaille

Nicole Joossens
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Zina Vangeel

Pia Leskinen

Laura Vercammen
Cindy Hessels

Patrick De Deyne

Rider's Name
Meike Krause
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry
Deborah Haase

Rider's Name



150
203
144
102
179
192
187
134
163
120
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Boonlightsquilita

Ms Bueno Hollywood
Zans Special Zippo
Badgers Lucky Boots
You Dont Fool Me
Dew Not Touch

Up Over The Rainbow
Vanzis Storm Chaser
South Iron Chocolady
KB Whiz To Be Real

Starterslist

Anne Luitjens
Rose Mauroy
Meike Krause
Robyn R Barkey
Tessa Harren
Marjolyn Gray
Natascha Poller
Bianca Baum
Lesley Haanen
Kim Geurtsen

L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back#
118
203
174
168
201
144
216
190
179
166
110
186
153
189
135
204
175
218
133

Horse's Name

Bright Apple Star

Ms Bueno Hollywood
Itsasouthernromance
Great N Dark

Vs Red Passion

Zans Special Zippo
Zip Me In Wisely
Blacks Tads Reward
You Dont Fool Me
Samie Lee L Peponita
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Hey There Delila
Alexis Differance

Real Limited Edition
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Lazy As Daddy
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Stars Hunting Gold
Blacks Southernimage

Rider's Name
Faye Lam
Rose Mauroy

Esther Van De Grootevheen

Jill-Laura Furcht
Lena Detaille

Meike Krause
Fraujke Suijker
Frederique Delvaux
Tessa Harren
Maud Detry
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Zina Vangeel

Kim Vervloet

Anne Sophie Moonen

llona Janse-Van Splunter

Virginie Allais-Roux
Ruben Fiteni

Laura Vercammen
Cindy Hessels

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
150
175
123
199
200
146

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
HC Gino Ginelli

Good Aston Martin

Mr Little Pepper
Original City Cowboy

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Katrina Fiteni
Lily Rose Wuyts
Saartje Witters
Saartje Witters
Alessia Meyen

Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back#
118
203
201
190
102
178
179
166
186
192
121
162

Horse's Name

Bright Apple Star

Ms Bueno Hollywood
Vs Red Passion
Blacks Tads Reward
Badgers Lucky Boots
Sweet Southern Style
You Dont Fool Me
Samie Lee L Peponita
Hey There Delila

Dew Not Touch

Livin On Lope
SweetSouthernDelight

Rider's Name
Faye Lam

Rose Mauroy
Lena Detaille
Frederique Delvaux
Robyn R Barkey
Helene Lecrocq
Tessa Harren
Maud Detry
Zina Vangeel
Marjolyn Gray

Stephanie Van Den Haak

Birte Ost



NQHA
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Starterslist

175 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Ruben Fiteni

218 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen

101 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
187 Up Over The Rainbow Natascha Poller

222 Wrap And Roll Ellen Compagnie

163 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen

Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
165 Zippos Snowy Diamond Nicole Joossens
138 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Edwin Beerta
177 | Kno You Invited Me Francoise Lecrocq
204 Lazy As Daddy Virginie Allais-Roux

Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
150 Boonlightsquilita Anne Luitjens
175 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Katrina Fiteni
199 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters
200 Mr Little Pepper Saartje Witters
146 Original City Cowboy Alessia Meyen

Ranch Trail Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
145 Steppin Like Juice Hannah Reinz
159 Sweet Iron Maiden Alida Hadders
158 So Blazing Amazing Lars Hadders

NQHA Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
114 My Diamonds Pearl Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
185 JB Funny Crome Fonzy Jolanda Brummans-Bos
169 Whiz White Canisia Romani
141 Option In Blue Angela Huschens
106 GP Lil Ruf Chick Tessa Mosk
206 Pepper Alexis Chex Kelly Colin
171 Bevs Magic Madison Louisa Scheepers
109 A Stylish Golddigger Marij Jansen
103 Ah Wild Wizard Vera Hansen

Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

195 Belles Krusty Lobke Van Cauwenbergh
Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

141 Option In Blue Angela Huschens

206 Pepper Alexis Chex Kelly Colin

171 Bevs Magic Madison Louisa Scheepers

109 A Stylish Golddigger Marij Jansen

145 Steppin Like Juice Hannah Reinz

103 Ah Wild Wizard Vera Hansen

Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
141 Option In Blue Angela Huschens



206
145
103

NQHA Trail Go:
Back#

144

102

192

212

211

134

163

222

NQHA
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Pepper Alexis Chex
Steppin Like Juice
Ah Wild Wizard

1-Shown:8
Horse's Name

Zans Special Zippo
Badgers Lucky Boots
Dew Not Touch

Style And Perfection
Nitesgonnabeelong
Vanzis Storm Chaser
South Iron Chocolady
Wrap And Roll

Trail Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
190
215

Horse's Name
Blacks Tads Reward
Zip Me In Krymsun

L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back#
144
190
152
213
113
143
212
197
198
187
163

Horse's Name

Zans Special Zippo
Blacks Tads Reward
Blazing Pleasure
Another Nite

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Ananda Docs Trephy
Style And Perfection
Chipandale

Fire Foxx

Up Over The Rainbow
South Iron Chocolady

L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
146
193

L1 Amt Trail Go:

Back#
112
216
177
166
152
209
153
108
189
131
135
204
197
218
222

Horse's Name
Original City Cowboy
Bar King Sterling

1-Shown: 15
Horse's Name
Sparkling Pep

Zip Me In Wisely

I Kno You Invited Me
Samie Lee L Peponita
Blazing Pleasure
Crome Whizyou Gold
Alexis Differance

NF Peptos Thor Olena
Real Limited Edition
Only Top Edition
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Lazy As Daddy
Chipandale

Stars Hunting Gold
Wrap And Roll

Starterslist

Kelly Colin
Hannah Reinz
Vera Hansen

Rider's Name
Meike Krause
Robyn R Barkey
Marjolyn Gray
Stefanie Bubenzer
Stefanie Bubenzer
Bianca Baum
Lesley Haanen
Ellen Compagnie

Rider's Name
Iris Van Rompaey
Laura Van Der Weide

Rider's Name
Meike Krause

Iris Van Rompaey
Bettina Goebel
Jutta Brinkhoff-Voelker
Pia Leskinen
Michele Pfender
Stefanie Bubenzer
Dr Andre Haase
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Alina Marker
Lesley Haanen

Rider's Name
Alessia Meyen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Carolin Souren
Fraujke Suijker
Helene Lecrocq
Maud Detry
Bettina Goebel
Sabrina Urbschat
Kim Vervloet
Emma Dankers
Anne Sophie Moonen
Patrick De Deyne

llona Janse-Van Splunter

Virginie Allais-Roux
Dr Andre Haase
Laura Vercammen
Ellen Compagnie



NQHA
The Dutch Championship 2023
Starterslist

NQHA Trail In Hand 2 & 3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
174 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen
168 Great N Dark Gina Victoria Ulveie
210 Snuggle In Motion Sarah De Weerd
162 SweetSouthernDelight Birte Ost
105 DM Molly Malone Janine Kortmann
133 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels

NQHA In Hand Trail 4 Year & Older Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
150 Boonlightsquilita Anne Luitjens
179 You Dont Fool Me Tessa Harren
110 Gunna Be A Cowagirl Wieneke Van Holsteyn

In Hand Trail Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
174 Itsasouthernromance Esther Van De Grootevheen
149 Justa Glowing Spark Marja Kriboo
162 SweetSouthernDelight Birte Ost
105 DM Molly Malone Janine Kortmann
133 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels

NQHA Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
211 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer
217 Sparks Are Whiz Me Emma Cramer

L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
111 Celebreties Only Sylvia Eigler
115 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub

L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
197 Chipandale Dr Andre Haase
217 Sparks Are Whiz Me Emma Cramer

L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
199 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
192 Dew Not Touch Marjolyn Gray
222 Wrap And Roll Ellen Compagnie
151 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel

Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
199 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters

Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
111 Celebreties Only Sylvia Eigler



211
115

NQHA

The Dutch Championship 2023

Nitesgonnabeelong
Hunting Tiger

L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back#
205
127
190
122
111
121
113
212
198
187
130

Horse's Name
Mysouthernmoonlight
Third Hot Vision
Blacks Tads Reward
Love Signed In Red
Celebreties Only
Livin On Lope

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Style And Perfection
Fire Foxx

Up Over The Rainbow
Winnies Lila Dream

Starterslist

Stefanie Bubenzer
Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name

Kelly Colin

W F Schouten

Iris Van Rompaey
Tom Vanbeckevoort
Sylvia Eigler
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Pia Leskinen
Stefanie Bubenzer
Gina Victoria Ulveie
Alina Marker
Robinne De Deyne

L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
150
123
146

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita

HC Gino Ginelli
Original City Cowboy

L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back#
201
205
127
216
177
110
186
131
135
204
197
218
137
163
130

Horse's Name

Vs Red Passion
Mysouthernmoonlight
Third Hot Vision

Zip Me In Wisely

I Kno You Invited Me
Gunna Be A Cowgirl
Hey There Delila
Only Top Edition
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Lazy As Daddy
Chipandale

Stars Hunting Gold
Mec Muffin

South Iron Chocolady
Winnies Lila Dream

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Lily Rose Wuyts
Alessia Meyen

Rider's Name

Lena Detaille

Kelly Colin

W F Schouten

Fraujke Suijker
Helene Lecrocq
Wieneke Van Holsteyn
Zina Vangeel

Patrick De Deyne
llona Janse-Van Splunter
Virginie Allais-Roux

Dr Andre Haase

Laura Vercammen
Dagmar Lambrechts
Lesley Haanen
Robinne De Deyne

L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#
150
175
146
193

L1 Amt Western
Back#

118

112

205

127

216

166

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Original City Cowboy
Bar King Sterling

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Katrina Fiteni
Alessia Meyen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Bright Apple Star
Sparkling Pep
Mysouthernmoonlight
Third Hot Vision

Zip Me In Wisely
Samie Lee L Peponita

Rider's Name
Faye Lam
Carolin Souren
Kelly Colin

W F Schouten
Fraujke Suijker
Maud Detry



152
153
108
189
131
156
167
135
204
175
218

NQHA
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Blazing Pleasure
Alexis Differance

NF Peptos Thor Olena
Real Limited Edition
Only Top Edition

Leos Skip N Sundance
Smart Pepita Milow
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Lazy As Daddy
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Stars Hunting Gold

NQHA Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Back#
114
160
202
185
169
141
116
106
157
171
102
109
100
176
145
167
104
217
103
207
173

Horse's Name

My Diamonds Pearl
Kaushal Little Step
Pws Ezra Blue

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Whiz White

Option In Blue
Whimpys Little Macho
GP Lil Ruf Chick
Shine Crome Shine
Bevs Magic Madison
Badgers Lucky Boots
A Stylish Golddigger
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Rumble Bee Star
Steppin Like Juice
Smart Pepita Milow
Colored Shining Gun
Sparks Are Whiz Me
Ah Wild Wizard

Whiz Smoking Boots
You All Be Warned

L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back#
202
185
155
141
157
171
143
145
196
148
154
115
136
103
207

Ranch Riding Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#

Horse's Name

Pws Ezra Blue

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
GB Jac Catwoman
Option In Blue

Shine Crome Shine
Bevs Magic Madison
Ananda Docs Trephy
Steppin Like Juice
Spark N Rose

GL Wimpys Lil Voodoo
Smart Chic Whizard
Hunting Tiger

Its Five To Midnight
Ah Wild Wizard

Whiz Smoking Boots

Horse's Name

Starterslist

Bettina Goebel

Kim Vervloet

Emma Dankers
Anne Sophie Moonen
Patrick De Deyne
Melanie Gruenke
Sandra Radtke

llona Janse-Van Splunter
Virginie Allais-Roux
Ruben Fiteni

Laura Vercammen

Rider's Name

Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Els Keersmaekers
Rose Mauroy

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Canisia Romani
Angela Huschens

Bea Den Brok

Tessa Mosk

Lara Lafond

Louisa Scheepers
Viola Barkey-Karstens
Marij Jansen

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Elien Van Winkel
Hannah Reinz
Sandra Radtke
Deborah Simons
Emma Cramer

Vera Hansen

Jamie Verkerk
Desiree Den Dopper

Rider's Name
Rose Mauroy
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Judith Croonen
Angela Huschens
Lara Lafond
Louisa Scheepers
Michele Pfender
Hannah Reinz
Marco Stors
Linda Schwarz
Judith Croonen
Sandra Schaub
Lisa Groot Severt
Vera Hansen
Jamie Verkerk

Rider's Name



145
159
158

L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back#
160
202
185
118
141
112
116
171
166
109
100
176
153
108
167
175
217
136
103
173

L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
175
195
193

Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#
190
215
159
158

L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back#
190
191
186
111
121
113
212

L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back#
216
191
178
186

NQHA
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Steppin Like Juice
Sweet Iron Maiden
So Blazing Amazing

Horse's Name
Kaushal Little Step
Pws Ezra Blue

JB Funny Crome Fonzy
Bright Apple Star
Option In Blue
Sparkling Pep
Whimpys Little Macho
Bevs Magic Madison
Samie Lee L Peponita
A Stylish Golddigger
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Rumble Bee Star
Alexis Differance

NF Peptos Thor Olena
Smart Pepita Milow
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Sparks Are Whiz Me
Its Five To Midnight
Ah Wild Wizard

You All Be Warned

Horse's Name
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Belles Krusty

Bar King Sterling

Horse's Name
Blacks Tads Reward
Zip Me In Krymsun
Sweet Iron Maiden
So Blazing Amazing

Horse's Name

Blacks Tads Reward
TFR One Dream Of Me
Hey There Delila
Celebreties Only

Livin On Lope

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Style And Perfection

Horse's Name

Zip Me In Wisely

TFR One Dream Of Me
Sweet Southern Style
Hey There Delila

Starterslist

Hannah Reinz
Alida Hadders
Lars Hadders

Rider's Name

Els Keersmaekers
Rose Mauroy
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Faye Lam

Angela Huschens
Carolin Souren
Bea Den Brok
Louisa Scheepers
Maud Detry

Marij Jansen

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Elien Van Winkel
Kim Vervloet

Emma Dankers
Sandra Radtke
Ruben Fiteni

Emma Cramer

Lisa Groot Severt
Vera Hansen
Desiree Den Dopper

Rider's Name

Katrina Fiteni

Lobke Van Cauwenbergh
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name

Iris Van Rompaey
Laura Van Der Weide
Alida Hadders

Lars Hadders

Rider's Name

Iris Van Rompaey
Hannah Sophie

Zina Vangeel

Sylvia Eigler

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Pia Leskinen

Stefanie Bubenzer

Rider's Name
Fraujke Suijker
Hannah Sophie
Helene Lecrocq
Zina Vangeel



NQHA
The Dutch Championship 2023
Starterslist

151 Feel My Impulse Soraya Riebling

189 Real Limited Edition Anne Sophie Moonen
131 Only Top Edition Robinne De Deyne

156 Leos Skip N Sundance Melanie Gruenke

135 Blacks Ladys Krymsun llona Janse-Van Splunter
218 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen

163 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen

L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
150 Boonlightsquilita Anne Luitjens
123 HC Gino Ginelli Lily Rose Wuyts
146 Original City Cowboy Alessia Meyen

Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
150 Boonlightsquilita Anne Luitjens
142 Justwatchalexis Lena Famke Verheyen
123 HC Gino Ginelli Lily Rose Wuyts
199 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters
146 Original City Cowboy Alessia Meyen

NQHA Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
212 Style And Perfection Stefanie Bubenzer
189 Real Limited Edition Anne Sophie Moonen
163 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen

L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
216 Zip Me In Wisely Fraujke Suijker
151 Feel My Impulse Soraya Riebling
189 Real Limited Edition Anne Sophie Moonen
156 Leos Skip N Sundance Melanie Gruenke
135 Blacks Ladys Krymsun llona Janse-Van Splunter
218 Stars Hunting Gold Laura Vercammen
163 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen

L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
146 Original City Cowboy Alessia Meyen
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
142 Justwatchalexis Lena Famke Verheyen
199 Good Aston Martin Saartje Witters
146 Original City Cowboy Alessia Meyen
NQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
138 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederigue De Kousemaeker
219 Intensimotion Liz Flood
189 Real Limited Edition Anne Sophie Moonen
187 Up Over The Rainbow Natascha Poller

163 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen



NQHA

The Dutch Championship 2023

Starterslist

NQHA Western Working Rail All-Breed Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back#
188
114
160
202
169
116
106
157
102
100
104
217
103
207

Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
188
175
200
195
193

Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back#
202
157
102
166
143
145
196
183
159
158
115
207

Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back#
160
202
116
166
100
153
108
145
136
103

NQHA Longe Line 2&3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
162

Horse's Name
Rosalee Whiz Sparks
My Diamonds Pearl
Kaushal Little Step
Pws Ezra Blue

Whiz White

Whimpys Little Macho
GP Lil Ruf Chick
Shine Crome Shine
Badgers Lucky Boots
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Colored Shining Gun
Sparks Are Whiz Me
Ah Wild Wizard

Whiz Smoking Boots

Horse's Name
Rosalee Whiz Sparks
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Mr Little Pepper

Belles Krusty

Bar King Sterling

Horse's Name

Pws Ezra Blue

Shine Crome Shine
Badgers Lucky Boots
Samie Lee L Peponita
Ananda Docs Trephy
Steppin Like Juice
Spark N Rose

Gp The Cowboy Gun
Sweet Iron Maiden
So Blazing Amazing
Hunting Tiger

Whiz Smoking Boots

Horse's Name
Kaushal Little Step
Pws Ezra Blue
Whimpys Little Macho
Samie Lee L Peponita
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Alexis Differance

NF Peptos Thor Olena
Steppin Like Juice

Its Five To Midnight
Ah Wild Wizard

Horse's Name
SweetSouthernDelight

Rider's Name

Esmee Vermeeren
Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
Els Keersmaekers
Rose Mauroy

Canisia Romani

Bea Den Brok

Tessa Mosk

Lara Lafond

Viola Barkey-Karstens
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Deborah Simons
Emma Cramer

Vera Hansen

Jamie Verkerk

Rider's Name

Esmee Vermeeren
Katrina Fiteni

Saartje Witters

Lobke Van Cauwenbergh
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Rose Mauroy

Lara Lafond

Viola Barkey-Karstens
Maud Detry
Michele Pfender
Hannah Reinz
Marco Stors

Theo Den ljzerman
Alida Hadders

Lars Hadders
Sandra Schaub
Jamie Verkerk

Rider's Name

Els Keersmaekers
Rose Mauroy

Bea Den Brok
Maud Detry
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Kim Vervloet
Emma Dankers
Hannah Reinz
Lisa Groot Severt
Vera Hansen

Rider's Name
Birte Ost



NQHA
The Dutch Championship 2023
Starterslist

133 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels

Longeline Futurity 2 & 3 Year Old Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
174 Itsasouthernromance Sarah De Weerd
149 Justa Glowing Spark Marja Kriboo
162 SweetSouthernDelight Birte Ost
133 Blacks Southernimage Cindy Hessels

NQHA Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
106 GP Lil Ruf Chick Tessa Mosk
127 Third Hot Vision W F Schouten
219 Intensimotion Liz Flood
192 Dew Not Touch Marjolyn Gray
211 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer
134 Vanzis Storm Chaser Bianca Baum
163 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen

Western Pleasure Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
190 Blacks Tads Reward Iris Van Rompaey
215 Zip Me In Krymsun Laura Van Der Weide

Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
201 Vs Red Passion Lena Detaille
177 | Kno You Invited Me Helene Lecrocq
219 Intensimotion Liz Flood
192 Dew Not Touch Marjolyn Gray
151 Feel My Impulse Bettina Goebel
121 Livin On Lope Stephanie Van Den Haak
113 Dm Maybe Dynamic Pia Leskinen
137 Mec Muffin Dagmar Lambrechts
101 Awesome Payback Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
187 Up Over The Rainbow Natascha Poller
130 Winnies Lila Dream Robinne De Deyne
222 Wrap And Roll Ellen Compagnie

Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
127 Third Hot Vision W F Schouten
138 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Edwin Beerta
204 Lazy As Daddy Virginie Allais-Roux
197 Chipandale Dr Andre Haase

NQHA Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
114 My Diamonds Pearl Lillian Hoed Hendrikse
203 Ms Bueno Hollywood Rose Mauroy

127 Third Hot Vision W F Schouten
190 Blacks Tads Reward Iris Van Rompaey
102 Badgers Lucky Boots Robyn R Barkey
178 Sweet Southern Style Helene Lecrocq
192 Dew Not Touch Marjolyn Gray
152 Blazing Pleasure Bettina Goebel



134
163

Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back#
118
203
102
166
192
152
121
156
101
187
222

NQHA

The Dutch Championship 2023

Vanzis Storm Chaser
South Iron Chocolady

Horse's Name

Bright Apple Star

Ms Bueno Hollywood
Badgers Lucky Boots
Samie Lee L Peponita
Dew Not Touch
Blazing Pleasure

Livin On Lope

Leos Skip N Sundance
Awesome Payback
Up Over The Rainbow
Wrap And Roll

Starterslist

Bianca Baum
Lesley Haanen

Rider's Name
Faye Lam

Rose Mauroy
Robyn R Barkey
Maud Detry
Marjolyn Gray
Bettina Goebel

Stephanie Van Den Haak

Melanie Gruenke

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Natascha Poller
Ellen Compagnie

Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back#
127
138
204
197

Horse's Name

Third Hot Vision

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Lazy As Daddy
Chipandale

Reining Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
145

Horse's Name
Steppin Like Juice

NQHA Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back#
169
107
124
106
119
109
145
207
180
181
120
132

Horse's Name

Whiz White

Chic Steps On Sparks
KB Perfect Dancer
GP Lil Ruf Chick
Amarillo Storm FCA
A Stylish Golddigger
Steppin Like Juice
Whiz Smoking Boots
Smart Like Flynn
Addicted To Juice
KB Whiz To Be Real
Two Jacksdee Dun It

Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
188
107

Horse's Name
Rosalee Whiz Sparks
Chic Steps On Sparks

Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back#
214
184
124
119
109
175

Horse's Name

Spat A Tari

Mr Hollywood Ruf

KB Perfect Dancer
Amarillo Storm FCA

A Stylish Golddigger
Hollywood Gun Wimpy

Rider's Name

W F Schouten
Edwin Beerta
Virginie Allais-Roux
Dr Andre Haase

Rider's Name
Hannah Reinz

Rider's Name
Canisia Romani
Suus Commeren
Yana Veltman
Tessa Mosk
Heleen Prinsen
Marij Jansen
Hannah Reinz
Jamie Verkerk
Gideon Putters
Gideon Putters
Kim Geurtsen
Marlies Maas

Rider's Name
Esmee Vermeeren
Suus Commeren

Rider's Name
Pia Adams
Selina Zaal
Yana Veltman
Heleen Prinsen
Marij Jansen
Ruben Fiteni



139
125
136
140
180
181
132
221

NQHA

The Dutch Championship 2023

Vicky Vintage

Shine N Dixie

Its Five To Midnight
Vintage Valkyrie
Smart Like Flynn
Addicted To Juice
Two Jacksdee Dun It
Maggie Chick Whiz

Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back#
214
184
175
148
183
128
136
140
207
180
181
221

Horse's Name
Spat A Tari
Mr Hollywood Ruf

Hollywood Gun Wimpy
GL Wimpys Lil Voodoo

Gp The Cowboy Gun
Plus One Master

Its Five To Midnight
Vintage Valkyrie
Whiz Smoking Boots
Smart Like Flynn
Addicted To Juice
Maggie Chick Whiz

Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
199
146
193

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin
Original City Cowboy
Bar King Sterling

Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown:10

Back#
144
102
166
192
151
152
113
172
187
222

Horse's Name

Zans Special Zippo
Badgers Lucky Boots
Samie Lee L Peponita
Dew Not Touch

Feel My Impulse
Blazing Pleasure

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Midnite Moonlite

Up Over The Rainbow
Wrap And Roll

Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
131
204
197

Horse's Name
Only Top Edition
Lazy As Daddy
Chipandale

Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back#
102
166
151
152
190

Horse's Name
Badgers Lucky Boots
Samie Lee L Peponita
Feel My Impulse
Blazing Pleasure
Blacks Tads Reward

Starterslist

Minou Geurts

Lot Van Zwol
Lisa Groot Severt
Yvette Kerkhof
Gideon Putters
Gideon Putters
Marlies Maas
Juul Ten Haaf

Rider's Name
Pia Adams
Selina Zaal
Marco Stors
Linda Schwarz
Theo Den ljzerman
Jurgen Pouls
Lisa Groot Severt
Yvette Kerkhof
Jamie Verkerk
Gideon Putters
Gideon Putters
Juul Ten Haaf

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Alessia Meyen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Meike Krause
Robyn R Barkey
Maud Detry
Marjolyn Gray
Bettina Goebel
Bettina Goebel
Pia Leskinen
Jerina Boer
Natascha Poller
Ellen Compagnie

Rider's Name
Patrick De Deyne
Virginie Allais-Roux
Dr Andre Haase

Rider's Name
Robyn R Barkey
Maud Detry
Bettina Goebel
Bettina Goebel
Iris Van Rompaey



113
143
212
211
172
222

NQHA

The Dutch Championship 2023

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Ananda Docs Trephy
Style And Perfection
Nitesgonnabeelong
Midnite Moonlite
Wrap And Roll

Trail Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
135

Western Pleasure Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
135

Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back#
150
146

Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back#
150
175
142
199
146
193

Horse's Name
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Horse's Name
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Original City Cowboy

Horse's Name
Boonlightsquilita
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Justwatchalexis Lena
Good Aston Martin
Original City Cowboy
Bar King Sterling

Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#
190
211
130
113
198

Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back#
118
191
178
186
192
121
113
189
156
101
163
222

Horse's Name
Blacks Tads Reward
Nitesgonnabeelong
Winnies Lila Dream
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Fire Foxx

Horse's Name

Bright Apple Star

TFR One Dream Of Me
Sweet Southern Style
Hey There Delila

Dew Not Touch

Livin On Lope

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Real Limited Edition
Leos Skip N Sundance
Awesome Payback
South Iron Chocolady
Wrap And Roll

Starterslist

Pia Leskinen
Michele Pfender
Stefanie Bubenzer
Stefanie Bubenzer
Jerina Boer

Ellen Compagnie

Rider's Name
llona Janse-Van Splunter

Rider's Name
llona Janse-Van Splunter

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Alessia Meyen

Rider's Name
Anne Luitjens
Katrina Fiteni
Famke Verheyen
Saartje Witters
Alessia Meyen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name

Iris Van Rompaey
Stefanie Bubenzer
Robinne De Deyne
Pia Leskinen

Gina Victoria Ulveie

Rider's Name

Faye Lam

Hannah Sophie

Helene Lecrocq

Zina Vangeel

Marjolyn Gray
Stephanie Van Den Haak
Pia Leskinen

Anne Sophie Moonen
Melanie Gruenke

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Lesley Haanen

Ellen Compagnie

Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
138

Horse's Name

AAW Krymsuns Legacy

Rider's Name
Edwin Beerta



NQHA

The Dutch Championship 2023

Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back#
190
191
111
113
101

Hunter Under Saddle Maturity Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back#
135

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back#
191
138
192
121
189
156
101
187
163
222

Horse's Name

Blacks Tads Reward
TFR One Dream Of Me
Celebreties Only

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Awesome Payback

Horse's Name
Blacks Ladys Krymsun

Horse's Name

TFR One Dream Of Me
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Dew Not Touch

Livin On Lope

Real Limited Edition
Leos Skip N Sundance
Awesome Payback

Up Over The Rainbow
South Iron Chocolady
Wrap And Roll

Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back#
202
118
141
116
102
166
100
175
173

Horse's Name

Pws Ezra Blue

Bright Apple Star
Option In Blue
Whimpys Little Macho
Badgers Lucky Boots
Samie Lee L Peponita
ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
You All Be Warned

Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back#
202
155
141
157
102
100

143
175
196
148
183
154
207

Horse's Name

Pws Ezra Blue

GB Jac Catwoman
Option In Blue

Shine Crome Shine
Badgers Lucky Boots
ND Gunnabeagreatstar

Ananda Docs Trephy
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Spark N Rose

GL Wimpys Lil Voodoo
Gp The Cowboy Gun
Smart Chic Whizard
Whiz Smoking Boots

Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back#

Horse's Name

Starterslist

Rider's Name

Iris Van Rompaey
Hannah Sophie

Sylvia Eigler

Pia Leskinen

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch

Rider's Name
llona Janse-Van Splunter

Rider's Name

Hannah Sophie
Frederiqgue De Kousemaeker
Marjolyn Gray

Stephanie Van Den Haak
Anne Sophie Moonen
Melanie Gruenke

Carrie Ann Berkenbosch
Natascha Poller

Lesley Haanen

Ellen Compagnie

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Faye Lam

Angela Huschens

Bea Den Brok

Robyn R Barkey

Maud Detry

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Ruben Fiteni

Desiree Den Dopper

Rider's Name

Rose Mauroy

Judith Croonen

Angela Huschens

Lara Lafond

Viola Barkey-Karstens
Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Michele Pfender
Marco Stors

Marco Stors

Linda Schwarz
Theo Den ljzerman
Judith Croonen
Jamie Verkerk

Rider's Name



142
195
193

NQHA
The Dutch Championship 2023
Starterslist

Justwatchalexis Lena Famke Verheyen
Belles Krusty Lobke Van Cauwenbergh
Bar King Sterling Kevin Holthuijsen



